

The 19th Annual SAMUEL A. MUMLEY Memorial Classic



Sunrise Rotary

Saturday, August 12, 2017 - 8:00 a.m.

5K Run/Walk through the streets of St. Clairsville and the National Road Bikeway.

The race starts behind the Belmont County Courthouse and finishes at the St. Clairsville Amphitheater!

Registration and post-race events at the St. Clairsville Amphitheater

"Do It For The Kids!" and honor the memory of Sam Mumley, a longtime Rotarian, accomplished educator and supporter of all.

Post-race refreshments, door prizes and entertainment!

Overall and age group awards in all divisions

Dri-fit shirts for all participants

Timing by RS Racing Systems

Proceeds provide scholarships for St. Clairsville High School students and support for numerous community focused projects - help make a difference!

Register online by visiting stcsunrise.org

The 19th Annual		
SAMUEL A.	MUMLEY	
Memorial	Classic	

Registration Fees: \$20.00 through August 10, \$25.00 after and on race day Checks payable to St. Clairsville Sunrise Rotary, PO Box 81 St. Clairsville, OH 43950 Race Day Registration/Packet Pick-Up: 6:45 a.m. - 7:45 a.m.

vicinoitai C	Ques Ques	tions: Contact	ack McClain, Treasurer, 740-695-1691
Name:			Category:5K Run5K Walk
Address:			Gender:MaleFemale
City:	State:	Zip:	Shirt Size:SMLXLXXL
Email:			Age on Race Date:
Phone:			
For and in consideration	of permission to particip	ate in this race, I f	or myself, my heirs, executors and administrators, do
hereby release and discha	arge the sponsors, contrib	utors, officials, en	aployees and all of the members and officers of the St. Clairsville
Sunrise Rotary Club, the	City of St. Clairsville and	the St. Clairsvill	e Department of Parks and Recreation, from all claims and damages
arising from my participa	tion in this race. I attest	and verify that I a	m physically fit and sufficiently trained for this event.
Signature:			Date:
	(Parent/Guardian Signature if under 18)		